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SCHOOL BUDGET FORM

BUDGET FORM FOR SCHOOL DISTRICTS WHICH HAVE ADOPTED THE PROVISIONS OF RSA 32:14 THROUGH 32:24
Appropriations and Estimates of Revenue for the Fiscal Year fromJuly 1, 2014 to June 30, 2015

Form Due Date: 20 days after the meeting

THIS BUDGET SHALL BE POSTED WITH THE SCHOOL WARRANT

This form was posted with the warrant on: {Feb 19, 2014 };

Iinstructions ‘_
1. Complete this cover page. ' '
2. Attach the completed District's Budget Report after cover page.” o
3. Send to NHDRA at address below by the due date above,

. For Assistance Please Contact: .
' . NH DRA Municipal and Property Division
Phoeng: (603) 230-5090
Fax; (603) 230-5947
- httpi//www. revenue.nh.gov/munc_prop/municipalservices.htm

Wilton-Lyndeborough (Regional} CDO?

Donald Davidson

David Roemer

Leslie - : Browne

Kelly Eshback

Giese

Grybko

Hughes

Pomer

Tuomala

?\-?ﬁdq%@mqbef
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$130,954

$6,261,701
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050,437

$1,229,281)

$242,265!

$260,485]

5260485

§48,994

548,994
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$417,280

$598,160|:
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$215,340

$238,978|

458,957} $240,000|
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$300,501

$58,701

$52,997
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$30,000,
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PREFARER'S CERTIFICATION

Under penglties of perury, 1 declare that | have sxamined the information contained in this
form: and to the best of my belief it is true, corect and complete,

Preparer's First Name Preparer's Last Name
L:sa Ambrosip
! ™
w LA A ﬁiﬁ;ﬁ S ﬁpﬂwﬁiﬁ«rﬁﬁ{ Feb7,2014
B‘raparer s Signature and Title Datg

Check fo Cerfify Electronic Sighature: You are required to check this box and
provide your name abave. By checking this box, you hereby deciare ang certify that
the electronic signature above was actually signed by fhe Preparer and that the
slectronic signairg is vald,

SCHOOL BUDGET COMMMITTEE CERTIFICATION
Un{i&r penghiey of perjury, | declare that | have examined the information c:tmtameci in this

/ best of m /uef ftis frue e ::t 2nd complate,
¢ %ﬂ . 1AW

Butiget Committeg Mersber's Signature Budget Committes Member's Sigrature

Uil s L

Eéﬁ 1%, iﬁmmiﬂa@f #ember's Slonature

/’!—’é/u./ ,(f:!n’/vf

Budge? .,nmm:ttfse Member's Signature

e m%um

Budget Committes Mamber's Signature

Budget Commifttee Member's Signature

Bud"éet \«ammlttaé Mermber's Ssgnatum Budget Cornmittes Member's Signature
j;ﬁ’;.“‘__{___&m\_/ e 2"‘ s e e f,;::f_i
Budget (;7mmme/ Membe: 5 Sigﬂature : T Budget Cornmittes Member's Signature
& Cv- - ' ,./ CYHLA
s Commitiee Memaer sBignature - Budget Committee Member's Signature

Budget Commities Member's Signature

Please save and e-mail the completed POF form to vour Municipal Accounf Advisor: !

e Michedle Ciark: michelle.clark@sira nh.gav
« Jamie Dow, famie.dow@dra.nhgov :

v Shelley Gerlarneau: shelley. geriarnesufre nh.goy

= Jean Samms: fean.samms@dra.nh.gov

An electronic or hard-copy oF Hhis signature page miist be srgnea‘ ant! submitted fo the
NHDRA at the following address:
NH BEPARTIENT OF REVENUE ADMINISTRATION i
MUNICIPAL AND PROPERTY DIVISION !
PG BGX 487, CONCORD, NK 093020487
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